Boys/Open short course

Time
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
50 Back
¥(ON:ET G 01:04.45
02:20.10
33.11

200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast vk b [1X:5

PINEIEERY 02:30.96
50 Fly

100 Fly

200 Fly

1001M

2001M

400 1M

11-13AG

Swimmer Date
J. Waller 08/10/11
J. Waller 30/10/11
J. Waller 05/03/11
J. McGill 25/11/17
J. McGill 26/11/17
J. McGill 25/11/17
J. Waller 16/12/11
J. Waller 18/12/11
J. Waller 29/10/11
J. Elliot 10/12/21
J. Elliot 18/12/21
J. Elliot 12/12/21
J. Waller 08/10/11
R. Young 14/11/15
C. Finlayson 06/12/11
J. Waller 05/11/11
J. Elliot 25/09/21
J. Waller 06/11/11

Meet

Time

Prem Meet 26.31
Dundee Me 56.46

EDAGS
EDAGS
EDAGS
EDAGS
Scot. SC
Scot. SC
Scot. SC
Scot. SC
Nat. Final

Scot. SC

02:01.60
04:16.20
09:05.42
16:58.45
28.51

01:02.45
02:13.69
32.31

01:11.38

02:30.80

Prem Meet 27.50
ND Gr Prix 59.60

EDAGS
EDTT
EDTT
EDAGS

02:13.97
01:03.04
02:15.52
04:42.47

14AG

Swimmer Date

J.Lowder 17/12/11
C. Finlayso 17/11/12
C. Finlayso 04/12/12
C. Finlayso 14/12/12
J.McGill  25/11/18
C. Finlayso 15/12/12
A. Sawkins 15/12/12
C. Finlayso 18/11/12
C. Finlayso 14/12/12
D. Furness 11/12/99
D. Furness 17/10/99

J. Elliot 19/02/22
C. Finlayso 16/12/12
C. Finlayso 18/11/12
C. Finlayso 04/12/12
C. Finlayso 14/12/12
C. Finlayso 17/11/12
C. Finlayso 16/12/12

Meet Time
Scot.SC  25.62
Stckp Metr( 56.11

EDAGS 01:58.09
Scot. SC  04:13.99
EDAGS 08:55.01
Scot.SC  16:58.19
Scot.SC  28.38

Stckp Metr(01:01.59
Scot.SC  02:12.53
Scot.SC  32.79

Counties  01:09.79
EDAGS 02:31.26
Scot.SC  26.32

Stckp Metr(57.78

EDAGS 02:09.33
Scot.SC  01:00.84
Stckp Metr( 02:10.55
Scot.SC  04:36.57

15AG
Swimmer
J.Lowder 15/12/12
J. Lowder 17/12/12
C. Finlayso 03/12/13
C. Finlayso 13/12/13
S. Cockbur 06/05/12
C. Finlayso 03/11/13
A. Sawkins 13/12/13

Date

J.Waller  15/12/13
C. Finlayso 02/12/13
J.Waller  16/11/13
J.Burns  01/05/04
J.Burns  06/11/04

C. Finlayso 15/12/13
C. Finlayso 17/11/13
C. Finlayso 14/12/13
C. Finlayso 13/12/13
C. Finlayso 14/12/13
C. Finlayso 15/12/13

Meet Time
Scot.SC  24.42
Scot.SC  53.71
EDAGS 01:55.81
Scot. SC  04:08.35
Carn. So Lc 08:36.74
EDAGS 16:24.37
Scot.SC  27.75
Scot.SC  59.74
EDAGS 02:08.16
Stckp Metrc 32.60
EDAGS 01:08.41
EDAGS 02:28.97
Scot. SC  25.91

Stckp Metr 56.55

Scot. SC  02:03.33
Scot.SC  59.84

Scot. SC  02:08.39
Scot. SC  04:31.72

16 AG

Swimmer Date

C. Finlayso 27/09/14
F. Saunder: 10/12/17
F. Saunder: 08/12/17
C. Finlayso 01/11/14
F. Saunder: 26/11/17
A. Rutherfo 09/12/17
A. Sawkins 27/09/14
A.Sawkins 16/11/14
C. Finlayso 01/12/14

R. Kerr 22/09/18
J.Burns 08/05/05
J.Burns 12/03/05

C. Finlayso 14/11/14
C. Finlayso 12/12/14
C. Finlayso 13/12/14
C. Finlayso 01/11/14
C. Finlayso 16/11/14
C. Finlayso 15/11/14

Meet Time
T.Champs 24.31
Scot.SC  52.94
Scot. SC  01:55.18
EDAGS 04:06.40
EDAGS 08:33.43
Scot.SC  16:14.32

T.Champs 27.42
Coast G. Pr 59.20
EDAGS 02:08.38
T.Champs 32.12
EDAGS

01:10.19
EDAGS 02:32.32
Coast G. Pr26.21
Scot.SC  57.34
Scot. SC  02:06.35
EDAGS 59.69

Coast G. Pr 02:10.63
Coast G. Pr 04:38.64

17-18 AG
Swimmer Date
R. Kerr 15/12/19
C. Finlayso 12/12/15
J.Lowder 14/12/14
F.Saunder: 07/12/18
A. Rutherfo 25/11/18
A. Rutherfo 08/12/18
J.Waller  11/12/15
A. Sawkins 15/11/15
C. Finlayso 29/11/15
R. Kerr 02/11/19
D. Furness 13/12/02
R. Kerr 24/02/19
C. Finlayso 28/11/15
C. Finlayso 13/12/15
C. Finlayso 11/12/15
C. Finlayso 12/12/15
C. Finlayso 11/12/15
C. Finlayso 17/10/15
C. Finlayso 01/11/15

Open

Meet  Time Swimmer
Scot.SC  24.31 R. Kerr
Scot.SC  52.94 C. Finlayson
Scot.SC  01:55.18 ). Lowder
Scot.SC  04:06.40 F.Saunders
EDAGS 08:33.43  A. Rutherford
Scot.SC  16:14.32  A. Rutherford
Scot. SC  27.42 J. Waller
NorthD.  59.20 A. Sawkins
EDAGS 02:08.16 C. Finlayson
EDAGS 32.12 R. Kerr
Scot.SC  01:08.41 J.Burns
Last Chance
EDAGS 02:28.97 J.Burns
Scot.SC  25.91 C. Finlayson
Scot.SC  56.55 C. Finlayson
Scot. SC  02:03.33 C. Finlayson
Scot.SC  59.69 C. Finlayson
Vulcans  02:08.39 C. Finlayson
EDAGS 04:31.72 C. Finlayson



Girls short course

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast

01:03.26
02:16.52
33.83

01:14.13

11-13AG

Swimmer Date
L. Mundell  09/12/23
L.Mundell  08/12/23
L. Waller 14/12/14
L. Waller 02/11/14
L. Waller 12/12/14
H. McGill 25/11/18
L. Waller 14/12/14
L. Waller 14/12/14
L. Waller 13/12/14
E. Reilly 10/12/16
E. Reilly 09/12/16
E. Reilly 11/12/16
K. Maclnnes 14/11/14
K.Maclnnes 16/11/14
K. Maclnnes 15/11/14
E. Reilly 10/12/16
E. Reilly 09/10/16
E. Reilly 26/11/16

Meet Time
Scot.SC  27.05
Scot.SC  57.14
Scot. SC  02:03.12
EDAGS
Scot. SC
EDAGS 17:39.03
Scot.SC  29.36
Scot.SC  01:02.21
Scot. SC  02:13.49
Scot.SC  32.99
Scot. SC  01:09.73
Scot. SC  02:31.43

Coast G. Pr 28.58
Coast G. Pr 01:03.37
Coast G. Pr 02:13.79

Scot.SC  01:06.15
Prem Meet 02:22.71
EDAGS 04:56.17

14AG

Swimmer Date

E.Russell 09/12/17
E.Russell 08/10/17
E.Russell 23/09/17
E.Russell 09/12/17
K.Taylor  12/12/14
H. McGill  24/11/19
L. Waller 13/11/15
L. Waller  26/09/15
L. Waller  26/09/15
E.Reilly  09/12/17
E.Reily  08/12/17
E.Reily  10/12/17

K. Maclnne 13/11/15
K. Maclnne 18/10/15
K. Maclnne 11/12/15

E.Reilly  09/12/17
H.McGill  14/12/19
E.Reily  10/12/17

Meet
Scot. SC
Counties
T.Champs
Scot. SC
Scot. SC
EDAGS
ND G. Prix
T.Champs
T.Champs
Scot. SC
Scot. SC
Scot. SC
ND G. Prix
Counties
Scot. SC
Scot. SC
Scot. SC
Scot. SC

Time
26.41
56.22
02:02.06
04:25.20
08:59.83
17:28.74
28.14
01:01.40
02:10.78
34.58
01:12.27
02:37.03
28.05
01:00.48
02:08.79
01:05.94
02:21.75
04:49.32

15AG
Swimmer
E. Russell
E. Russell
E. Russell
E. Reilly
E. Reilly
K. Taylor
L. Waller
L. Waller
L. Waller
H. Preston
E.Reilly  07/01/18
E.Reilly  13/01/18
K. Maclnne 11/12/16
K. Maclnne 10/12/16
K. Maclnne 09/12/16
L. Wedders 10/12/23
K. Maclnne 22/10/16
K. Maclnne 11/12/16

Date
28/10/18
07/12/18
09/12/18
25/11/18
24/11/18
02/05/15
09/12/16
11/12/16
10/12/16
17/12/00

Meet Time
Carmn.WO 25.27
Scot.SC  54.87
Scot.SC  01:57.08
EDAGS 04:17.54
EDAGS 08:55.91
Carn. So Lc 17:10.99
Scot.SC  28.34
Scot.SC  01:01.43
Scot. SC  02:09.00
Scot.SC  34.21
Counties  01:13.33
EDAGS 02:36.93
Scot.SC  27.72
Scot. SC  59.67
Scot. SC  02:07.90
Scot. SC  01:07.93
Vulcans  02:19.07
Scot. SC  04:45.77

Swimmer

E
E
E
E
E
H
E
H
H
H.
H
E
K
K
K
K
H
K

16 AG
Date

14/12/19
13/12/19
15/12/19
14/12/19
23/11/19
12/12/21
15/12/19
11/12/21
10/12/21
16/12/01
. Preston 14/12/01
.Reilly  14/12/19
. Maclnne 10/12/17
. Maclnne 09/12/17
. Maclnne 08/12/17
. Maclnne 22/10/17
.McGill  11/12/21
. Maclnne 10/12/17

. Russell
. Russell
. Russell
. Russell
. Russell
. McGill

. Russell
. McGill

. McGill

Preston

Meet Time
Scot.SC ~ 27.67
Scot.SC  58.66
Scot. SC  02:01.84
Scot. SC  04:20.98
EDAGS 09:02.15
Scot.SC  17:22.19
Scot.SC  28.95
Scot.SC  01:01.16
Scot. SC  02:08.01
Scot. SC  34.48
Scot.SC  01:13.75
Scot. SC  02:38.61
Scot.SC  27.20
Scot.SC  59.13
Scot. SC  02:07.21
Carn. 140tt 01:08.51
Scot. SC  02:18.66
Scot. SC  04:48.66

Swimmer

17-18 AG
Date

E. Coupek 14/12/19

R
E

K
K
K
H
H
H
H
H. Preston 12/09/02
H
K
K
K
H
K
K

13/12/03
18/01/20

. Keir

. Russell
. Maclnne 06/10/18
.Taylor  25/11/17
.Taylor  26/11/17
.McGill  21/10/22
.McGill  10/12/22
.McGill  09/12/22
. Preston 12/09/02

. Preston 03/11/02
. Maclnne 09/12/18
. Maclnne 07/10/18
. Maclnne 07/12/18
.Soutar 08/01/11
. Maclnne 07/12/18
. Maclnne 09/12/18

Meet
Scot. SC
Scot. SC
EDAGS
Vulcans
EDAGS
EDAGS
World Cup
Scot. SC
Scot. SC
Brit. SC
Brit. SC
EDAGS
Scot. SC
Counties
Scot. SC
Brit. SC
Scot. SC
Scot. SC

Open

Time
25.27
54.87
01:57.08
04:17.54
08:55.91
17:10.99
28.14
01:01.16
02:08.01
32.99
01:09.73
02:31.43
27.20
59.13
02:07.21
01:05.94
02:18.66
04:45.77

Swimmer

E. Russell
E. Russell
E. Russell
E. Russell
E. Russell
H. McGill

L. Waller

H. McGill
H. McGill

E. Reilly

E. Reilly

E. Reilly

K. Maclnnes
K. Maclnnes
K. Maclnnes
L. Wedderspoon
K. Maclnnes
K. Maclnnes



Boys/Open long course

1500 Free
50 Back

100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast

Time
29.79

18:23.15
33.17

01:05.36
02:27.65

01:08.25

02:34.55
02:30.18
05:21.23

11-13AG
Swimmer Date
S. Waller  31/05/09
S. Cockbur 27/11/10
S. Cockbur 27/11/10
S. Cockbur 27/11/10

J.McGill  02/04/17
J.Waller  25/03/11
T. Wakulic: 04/02/24
J.Waller  21/07/11
J.Waller  10/04/11
J. Elliot 25/01/20
J. Eliiot 16/07/21
J. Elliot 17/07/21

R.Young 01/04/15

C. Finlayso 10/04/11

J.Waller  07/04/11
J.Waller  09/04/11
J.Waller  26/03/11

Meet Time
Sunderlanc 27.07
Sunderlanc 59.33
Sunderlanc 02:08.62
Sunderlanc 04:30.70
SNAGS 09:20.85
Sheffield 17:44.12
EDAGS 30.31
Brit. SM 01:05.31
SNOC 02:23.11
Schools  32.22
Summer Fe 01:10.82
Summer Fe 02:31.09
SNAGS 28.80
SNOC 01:03.06
SNOC 02:19.39
SNOC 02:21.26
Sheffield 05:03.83

14AG
Swimmer
J.Waller  03/06/12
J.Waller  04/04/12
C. Finlayso 31/03/12
C. Finlayso 29/06/12

Date

J.McGill  01/14/18
J.McGill  30/03/18
J.Waller  20/05/12
J.Waller  31/03/12
C. Finlayso 19/05/12
J. Elliot 14/04/22
J. Elliot 15/04/22
J. Elliot 13/04/22
J.Waller  28/06/12
R.Young 30/03/16

C. Finlayso 01/07/12
R.Young 02/04/16
C. Finlayso 23/07/12
C. Finlayso 30/06/12
C. Finlayso 02/06/12

Meet Time
EDOpen 26.32
SNAGS  57.00
SNAGS  02:03.99
SNOC 04:28.16
SNAGS 09:25.71
SNAGS 17:53.72
Sunderlanc 30.28
SNAGS 01:03.82
Sunderlanc 02:20.72
SNAGS 33.75
SNAGS 01:12.96
SNAGS  02:32.44
SNAGS  27.57
SNAGS
SNAGS ~ 01:00.18
SNAGS
Brit. SM 02:15.79
SNOC 02:17.70
ED Open 04:53.97

15AG

Swimmer Date

C. Finlayso 15/06/13
C. Finlayso 02/02/13
C. Finlayso 19/10/13
C. Finlayso 10/02/13
S.Waller 10/04/11
R.Young 31/03/17
A. Sawkins 10/02/13
C. Finlayso 10/04/13
C. Finlayso 15/06/13

J.Burns  04/07/04
J.Burns  17/04/04
J.Burns  29/06/04

C. Finlayso 13/06/13
C. Finlayso 02/02/13
C. Finlayso 02/06/13

C. Finlayso 02/02/13
C. Finlayso 16/06/13

Meet
SNOC
EDAGS
Vulcans
Derventio
SNAGS
SNAGS
Derventio
SNAGS
SNOC
SNAGS
Edin. Int.
SNAGS
SNOC

EDAGS
ED Open

EDAGS
SNOC

Time
25.13
54.59
02:00.39
04:13.79
08:59.06
17:01.31
29.44
01:01.87
02:14.22
32.79
01:10.42
02:31.72
26.71

57.72

02:10.27

02:13.64
04:45.54

16 AG
Swimmer Date
C. Finlayso 06/09/14
C. Finlayso 08/08/14
C. Finlayso 06/04/14
C. Finlayso 04/04/14
F. Saunder: 01/07/17
F. Saunder: 29/06/17
A. Sawkins 31/01/14
F. Saunder: 29/03/17
F. Saunder: 31/03/17

J. Burns 04/04/05
J.Burns  28/05/05
J.Burns  29/05/05

C. Finlayso 04/04/14
C. Finlayso 26/06/14
C. Finlayso 28/06/14

C. Finlayso 05/04/14
C. Finlayso 05/08/14

Meet Time
School Gar 25.05
Brit. SM  53.62
SNOC 01:56.85
SNOC 04:08.35
SNOC 08:48.11
SNOC 16:46.34
ED Open 27.72
SNAGS 01:01.10
SNAGS 02:14.03
SNAGS 32.79
Glasgow L( 01:11.89
Glasgow L( 02:35.51
SNOC 26.55
SNAGS 57.41
SNAGS 02:08.53
SNOC 02:12.68
Brit. SM 04:47.21

17-18 AG
Swimmer Date
C. Finlayso 24/01/16
C. Finlayso 24/01/16
F. Saunder: 30/03/19
F. Saunder: 28/03/19
A. Rutherfo 31/03/19
A. Rutherfo 25/04/19
A. Sawkins 03/07/16
A. Sawkins 26/07/15
F. Saunder: 29/03/19
C. Finlayso 27/05/16
C. Finlayso 01/04/16
A. Pitcher 09/04/00
C. Finlayso 13/03/15

C. Finlayso 23/01/16
C. Finlayso 31/01/15

C. Finlayso 12/03/16
C. Finlayso 03/07/16

Meet
EDAGS
EDAGS
SNAGS
SNAGS
SNAGS
Glasg. Int
SNOC
Scot. SM
SNAGS
ED Open
SNAGS
Sheffield
Edin. Int

EDAGS
Schools

Edin. Int
SNOC

Open

Time
25.05
53.62
01:56.85
04:08.35
08:48.11
16:46.34
27.72
01:01.10
02:14.03
32.22
01:10.42
02:31.09
26.55

57.41

02:08.53

02:12.68
04:45.54

Swimmer

C. Finlayson
C. Finlayson
F. Saunders
F. Saunders
A. Rutherford
A. Rutherford
A. Sawkins
A. Sawkins

F. Saunders
J. Elliot
J.Burns

J. Elliot

C. Finlayson

C. Finlayson
C. Finlayson

C. Finlayson
C. Finlayson



Girls long course

11-13AG 14AG 15AG 16 AG 17-18 AG Open
Time Swimmer Date Meet Time Swimmer Date Meet Time Swimmer Date Meet Time  Swimmer Date Meet Time  Swimmer Date Meet  Time Swimmer

LR 27.59 L.Mundell 02/07/23 SNOC 26.86 L. Mundell 08/03/24 Edin.Int. 27.32 L.Waller 28/07/16 Brit.SM  26.22 E.Russell 06/07/19 Eurolr 26.14 E.Russell 13/03/20 Edin.Int. 26.14 E.Russell
OLNZ RN 01:00.70 L. Mundell 16/07/23 Scot.SM  59.42 E.Russell 07/07/17 Scot.SM 57.95 E.Russell 27/07/18 Brit.SM  56.62 E.Russell 26/07/19 Brit. SM  55.83 E.Russell 15/03/20 Edin.Int. 55.83 E. Russell
POLNICTNN 02:14.34 L. Waller 28/06/14 SNAGS 02:09.01 E.Russell 07/10/17 Vulcans 02:05.71 E.Russell 21/10/18 Geneve  02:02.31 E.Russell 23/07/19 Brit.SM  02:02.98 E.Russell 14/03/20 Edin.Int. 02:02.31 E.Russell
CODNZCTONN 04:41.84 L. Waller 31/05/14 NDG.Prix 04:34.49 K.Taylor 18/10/14 Vulcans 04:27.45 E.Russell 30/03/18 SNAGS 04:26.49 K. Maclnne 29/07/17 Brit.SM  04:29.11 K.Taylor 07/10/17 Vulcans 04:26.49 K.Maclnnes
E:LD NS CTENN 09:35.35 L. Waller 30/05/14 NDG.Prix 09:32.85 H.McGill 11/07/19 Scot.SM 09:18.38 K.Taylor 02/04/15 SNAGS 09:14.79 K.Taylor 28/04/16 IrishOpen 09:14.98 K.Taylor 26/05/17 EDOpen 09:14.79 K. Taylor
RELDNZCTY 18:47.83 K. Maclnnes 29/06/14  SNAGS 18:05.19 H.McGill 27/03/19 SNAGS 17:56.20 K.Taylor 31/03/15 SNAGS 17:43.60 K.Taylor 30/03/16 SNAGS 17:49.59 K.Taylor 02/07/17 SNOC 17:43.60 K. Taylor
OLEL G 31.03 L. Waller 30/05/14 North Dist. 30.33 L.Waller 01/04/15 SNAGS 29.59 L.Waller 30/07/16 Brit.SM  29.45 L.Waller 21/01/17 Geneve  29.65 H.McGill 05/07/22 EuroJr 29.45 L. Waller
OLLETGN 01:05.35 L. Waller 02/08/14 Brit. SM  01:04.51 L.Waller 29/07/15 Brit.SM  01:02.80 L.Waller 27/07/16 Brit.SM  01:02.60 L.Waller 22/01/17 Geneve  01:01.96 H.McGill 06/08/23 CommieY(01:01.96 H.McGill
pULE:ETS QN 02:19.96 L. Waller 30/07/14 Brit.SM  02:17.70 L.Waller 31/07/15 Brit.SM  02:13.62 L.Waller 29/07/16 Brit. SM  02:12.29 L.Waller 28/07/17 Brit.SM  02:11.84 H.McGill 08/04/22 Brit. Cham| 02:11.84 H. McGill
EUL:ICER @ 35.06 E. Reilly 02/04/16 SNAGS 33.76 E.Reilly 25/07/17 Brit. SM 33.26 E.Reilly 03/02/18 EDAGS 34.05 E.Reilly 27/03/19 SNAGS 33.56 H. Preston 14/02/03 Leeds 33.26 E. Reilly
FOLEIEERT 01:17.52  E. Reilly 03/04/16 SNAGS 01:12.96 E.Reilly 30/07/17 Brit.SM  01:13.36 E.Reilly 01/04/18 SNAGS 01:13.47 E.Reilly 15/03/19 Edin.Int. 01:14.83 H.Preston 19/03/03 Brit. Cham| 01:12.96 E. Reilly
pULLICER 02:43.96  E. Reilly 01/04/16 SNAGS 02:36.19 E.Reilly 26/07/17 Brit. SM 02:36.04 E.Reilly 20/01/18 Geneve 02:36.50 E.Reilly 28/03/19 SNAGS 02:40.82 H.Soutar 03/07/11 SNOC 02:36.04 E.Reilly
30.45 K. Carruther: 14/07/19 Scot.SM  28.66 K. Maclnne 28/07/15 Brit.SM  28.17 K. Maclnne 27/07/16 Brit. SM  27.64 K. Maclnne 19/04/17 Brit. Cham| 27.17 K.Maclnne 25/07/18 Brit.SM  27.17 K.Maclnnes
01:05.44 K. Maclnnes 31/07/14 Brit. SM 01:03.13 K. Maclnne 29/07/15 Brit. SM 01:01.79 K. Maclnne 31/07/16 Brit. SM 59.81 K. Maclnne 23/04/17  Brit. Cham| 59.55 K. Maclnne 05/04/18 Commonw 59.55 K. Maclnnes
K.Maclnnes 01/08/14 Brit. SM  02:18.32 K. Maclnne 30/05/15 EDOpen 02:15.03 K.Maclnne 12/03/16 Edin.Int. 02:09.64 K. Maclnne 24/08/17 WorldJr  02:10.49 K. Maclnne 26/07/18 Brit. SM  02:09.64 K. Maclnnes
L. Waller 27/06/14 SNAGS 02:23.04 E.Reilly 03/02/17 SNOC 02:19.22 E.Reilly 28/07/18 Brit.SM  02:20.31 K. Maclnne 03/02/17 EDAGS 02:22.82 K.Orr 28/05/00 Sheffield 02:19.22 E. Reilly
05:16.97 L. Waller 25/06/14 SNAGS 05:01.52 E.Reilly 27/05/17 EDOpen 05:04.69 E.Reilly 29/03/18 SNAGS 04:55.10 K. Maclnne 29/06/17 SNOC 04:57.47 H.McGill 24/02/22 McCullagh 04:55.10 K. Maclnnes




Short course relays

Boys Girls Mixed
Time Swimmers Splits Date Meet Time Swimmers Splits Date Meet Time Swimmers Splits Date Meet

C. Finlayso 24.78 E. Russell 27.09 R. Kerr 24.72

01:38.62 - SAWKINS 2459 o004 Scot.sC 01:47.74 ©REW 2711 2/09/17 eam Champ 01:42.84 - C1&XN 2456 541119 EDAGS
J. Waller 24.89 A. MacFarle 27.56 E. Reilly 27.75
J. Lowder 24.36 K. Maclnne 25.98 E. Russell 25.8
J. Lowder 53.57 E. Reilly 01:01.03 C. Finlayso 54.99

03:35.02 O Nayso 5221 41008 Scot.sc o3:s3.ea < MACIMNE 57514006 scot.sC o400 OHAMY 010852 00015 Telfer cup
J. Waller 56.48 L. Waller 57.79 H. Tait 59.40
A. Sawkins 52.76 K. Taylor 57.61 L. Waller 01:00.09
J. Waller 27.42 L. Waller 28.74 E. Russell 29.56

015179 C-FMayso 8238 005 Sco.sc 018673 D ReW 3324 10/12/16  Scot.SC  01:57.65 oW 8472 11119 EDAGS
A. Johnston 27.85 K. Maclnne 27.94 R. Kerr 27.94
A. Sawkins 24.14 K. Taylor 26.81 J. Claxton 25.33




Long course relays

Boys Girls
Time Swimmers Splits Date Meet Time Swimmers Splits Date Meet

J. Lowder 25.29 M. Pathal 28.98

01:40.92 -SaWkins 2519 0115 EpAGS  o1:53.48 | hOPeMsO 2989 00117 EDAGS
J. Waller 25.41 K. Maclnne 27.53
C. Finlayso 25.03 L. Waller 26.78
J. Lowder 55.22 E. Russell 59.56

03:43.39 CO-Tinayso 8519 o015 snoc 03:86.90 T ReW %985 ,0/07/17  Brit. SM
J. Waller 58.49 K. Maclnne 58.26
A. Sawkins 54.49 L. Waller 59.23
J. Lowder 01:57.26 E. Reilly 02:10.69

08:11.72 - SaWkins 02:06.72 )0 naGS ot CoRussell 021231 ., 0017 snacs
J. Waller 02:08.70 K.Maclhne 02:07.19
C.Finlayso 01:59.04 L. Waller 02:11.00
A. Sawkins 29.19 L. Waller 30.02

01:55.60 - aller 3493 1 1/01/15 EDAGS 02:03.85 < Macinne 3498 50117 EDAGS
C. Finlayso 26.60 L. Robertso 31.00
J. Lowder 24.94 M. Pathal 27.85
A.Sawkins 01:04.87 L. Waller 01:03.54

04:13.84 -\Valler  OLIS72 o0 0014 sNAGS  oartazz CROW 011233 .0 0007 Brit.sM
C. Finlayso 58.69 K. Maclnne 59.97

J. Lowder 54.56 E. Russell 58.93




